
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 03-01 OFFICIAL

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty
1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 6 51.863
4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 6 0.130 51.993
22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 4 0.014 52.007
7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 6 0.027 52.034
8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 6 0.054 52.088
69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 6 0.012 52.100
92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.260 52.360
5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.389 52.749
56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 6 0.109 52.858
79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 5 0.333 53.191
24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 5 0.466 53.657
19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 5 0.195 53.852

START TIME: 8:16 FINISH TIME: 8:21

Best Lap No.1
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Announcement
No.

Stwerd         : 0:51.863 安達 慶真 +2kg

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 04-01 OFFICIAL

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty
10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 4 52.054
89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 3 0.167 52.221
86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 4 0.042 52.263
11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 3 0.235 52.498
58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 3 0.035 52.533
26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 3 0.071 52.604
36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 4 0.141 52.745
38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 4 0.105 52.850
28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 3 0.403 53.253
41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 3 0.250 53.503
20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 4 0.361 53.864
35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 4 0.306 54.170

START TIME: 8:28 FINISH TIME: 8:33

Best Lap No.10
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Announcement
No.

Stwerd         : 0:52.054 ⼆階堂 将裕

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Qualifying Practice Document No: 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group
1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 6 - 51.863 1 A
4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 6 0.130 51.993 1 A
22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 4 0.014 52.007 1 A
7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 6 0.027 52.034 1 A
10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 4 0.020 52.054 2 A
8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 6 0.034 52.088 1 A
69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 6 0.012 52.100 1 A
89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 3 0.121 52.221 2 A
86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 4 0.042 52.263 2 A
92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 6 0.097 52.360 1 A
11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 3 0.138 52.498 2 A
58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 3 0.035 52.533 2 A
26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 3 0.071 52.604 2 A
36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 4 0.141 52.745 2 A
5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 6 0.004 52.749 1 A
38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 4 0.101 52.850 2 A
56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 6 0.008 52.858 1 A
79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 5 0.333 53.191 1 A
28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 3 0.062 53.253 2 A
41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 3 0.250 53.503 2 A
24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 5 0.154 53.657 1 A
19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 5 0.195 53.852 1 A
20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 4 0.012 53.864 2 A
35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 4 0.306 54.170 2 A

Gap Between Series: 100.37%
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:51.863 安達 慶真 +2kg

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Qualifing Heat 1 Document No: 31-01

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 = 1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:08.154 52.296 0
2 = 4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 7 6:08.307 0.153 0.153 52.146 2
3 ▲ 1 7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 7 6:09.185 0.878 1.031 52.363 3
4 ▲ 1 10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 7 6:09.230 0.045 1.076 52.081 4
5 ▲ 4 86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 7 6:10.250 1.020 2.096 52.231 5
6 ▲ 1 69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 7 6:10.471 0.221 2.317 52.196 6
7 ▲ 6 26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 7 6:10.649 0.178 2.495 51.911 7
8 ▲ 2 92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:11.600 0.951 3.446 52.280 8
9 ▲ 2 11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 7 6:11.765 0.165 3.611 52.263 9
10 ▼ 2 89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:11.945 0.180 3.791 52.227 10
11 ▲ 1 58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 7 6:12.498 0.553 4.344 52.127 11
12 ▼ 6 8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 7 6:13.844 1.346 5.69 52.058 12
13 ▲ 4 56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 7 6:15.892 2.048 7.738 52.368 13
14 ▲ 1 5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 7 6:16.308 0.416 8.154 52.625 14
15 ▼ 1 36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 7 6:16.464 0.156 8.31 52.537 15
16 = 38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 7 6:17.094 0.630 8.94 52.715 16
17 ▲ 2 28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 7 6:19.959 2.865 11.805 53.065 17
18 = 79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 7 6:20.348 0.389 12.194 52.924 18
19 ▲ 2 24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 7 6:20.553 0.205 12.399 53.013 19
20 ▲ 3 20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 7 6:21.948 1.395 13.794 53.096 20
21 ▼ 1 41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 7 6:22.541 0.593 14.387 52.948 21
22 ▲ 2 35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 7 6:23.796 1.255 15.642 53.515 22
23 ▼ 1 19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 7 6:29.235 5.439 21.081 54.236 23
24 ▼ 21 22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 0:01.315 7 周回数 DNF 24

START TIME: 10:31 FINISH TIME: 10:38

Best Lap No.26

2017/5/6   10:45
MAX Novice

OFFICIAL

Rnk

Announcement
No.

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:51.911 徳永 ⿓美

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Qualifing Heat 2 Document No: 42-01

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 = 1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:09.766 52.403 0
2 ▲ 1 7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 7 6:10.877 1.111 1.111 52.511 2
3 ▲ 9 8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 7 6:11.405 0.528 1.639 52.157 3
4 = 10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 7 6:12.742 1.337 2.976 52.105 4
5 = 86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 7 6:13.578 0.836 3.812 52.375 5
6 ▼ 4 4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 7 6:13.769 0.191 4.003 52.360 6
7 = 26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 7 6:15.036 1.267 5.27 52.278 7
8 ▲ 16 22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 7 6:15.884 0.848 6.118 51.809 8
9 ▼ 1 92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:16.306 0.422 6.54 52.690 9
10 ▲ 6 38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 7 6:18.686 2.380 8.92 52.647 10
11 ▲ 4 36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 7 6:18.966 0.280 9.2 51.995 11
12 ▼ 6 69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 7 6:20.561 1.595 10.795 52.317 12
13 ▼ 3 89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:29.215 8.654 19.449 52.388 13
14 ▲ 6 20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 7 6:30.189 0.974 20.423 53.869 14
15 ▼ 2 56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 7 6:30.272 0.083 20.506 52.972 15
16 ▲ 3 24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 7 6:33.853 3.581 24.087 53.336 16
17 ▲ 4 41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 7 6:35.145 1.292 25.379 53.145 17
18 ▼ 7 58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 7 6:35.580 0.435 25.814 52.524 18
19 ▲ 4 19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 7 6:37.644 2.064 27.878 53.797 19
20 ▲ 2 35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 7 6:41.431 3.787 31.665 53.963 20
21 ▼ 7 * 5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 3 2:56.026 4 周回数 DNF 53.561 21
22 ▼ 13 11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 1 0:59.033 2 周回数 DNF 56.930 22
23 ▼ 5 79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 0:03.157 1 Lap DNF 23
24 ▼ 7 28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 0:03.252 0.095 DNF 24

* 5 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 10秒 加算

START TIME: 12:25 FINISH TIME: 12:32

Best Lap No.22

2017/5/6   12:46
MAX Novice

OFFICIAL
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Announcement
No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:51.809 久保⽥ 清貴

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Qualifing Heat 3 Document No: 54-01

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 7 22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 7 6:09.406 51.938 0
2 ▲ 1 8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 7 6:09.599 0.193 0.193 52.139 2
3 ▲ 1 10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 7 6:10.742 1.143 1.336 52.139 3
4 ▼ 3 1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:11.130 0.388 1.724 52.354 4
5 = 86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 7 6:11.767 0.637 2.361 52.483 5
6 ▲ 1 26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 7 6:12.725 0.958 3.319 52.378 6
7 ▼ 5 7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 7 6:13.080 0.355 3.674 52.414 7
8 ▼ 2 4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 7 6:13.377 0.297 3.971 52.456 8
9 ▲ 3 69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 7 6:14.029 0.652 4.623 52.447 9
10 = 38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 7 6:14.928 0.899 5.522 52.631 10
11 ▼ 2 92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:15.151 0.223 5.745 52.547 11
12 ▼ 1 36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 7 6:15.735 0.584 6.329 52.423 12
13 ▲ 9 11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 7 6:17.518 1.783 8.112 52.637 13
14 ▲ 1 56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 7 6:17.833 0.315 8.427 52.670 14
15 ▲ 6 5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 7 6:22.817 2.696 13.411 53.168 15
16 = 24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 7 6:23.351 0.534 13.945 53.400 16
17 ▲ 7 28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 7 6:23.775 0.424 14.369 53.231 17
18 = 58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 7 6:25.536 1.761 16.13 52.618 18
19 ▼ 6 *1 89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 7 6:20.121 2.288 10.715 52.271 19
20 = 35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 7 6:26.573 1.037 17.167 53.695 20
21 ▼ 4 41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 7 6:26.946 0.373 17.54 53.842 21
22 ▼ 3 19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 7 6:29.350 2.404 19.944 54.017 22
23 ▼ 9 20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 7 6:47.159 14.096 37.753 53.749 23
24 ▼ 1 *2 79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 7 6:33.063 3.713 23.657 53.237 24

*1 89 4ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ
*2 79 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

START TIME: 13:56 FINISH TIME: 14:03

Best Lap No.22

2017/5/6   14:23

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

MAX Novice
OFFICIAL

Rnk

Announcement
No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:51.938 久保⽥ 清貴

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results
MAX Novice

55-01 OFFICIAL

2017/5/6   14:28

QP

QH-1

QH-2

QH-3

No. Driver Team Chassis Points
1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 1 0 0 4 4
10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 5 4 4 3 11
7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 4 3 2 7 12
86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 9 5 5 5 15
4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 2 2 6 8 16
8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 6 12 3 2 17
26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 13 7 7 6 20
69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 7 6 12 9 27
92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 10 8 9 11 28
22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 3 24 8 0 32
38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 16 16 10 10 36
36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 14 15 11 12 38
89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 8 10 13 19 42
56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 17 13 15 14 42
11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 11 9 22 13 44
58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 12 11 18 18 47
5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 15 14 21 15 50
24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 21 19 16 16 51
20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 23 20 14 23 57
28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 19 17 24 17 58
41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 20 21 17 21 59
35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 24 22 20 20 62
19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 22 23 19 22 64
79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 18 18 23 24 65

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.5より、タイムトライアル結果を採⽤し順位決定を⾏った。
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Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

2017 ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE SERIES Rd.2



Pre Final Document No: 77-01

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:45.075 52.158
2 = 10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 10 8:45.262 0.187 0.187 52.186
3 = 7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 10 8:46.003 0.741 0.928 52.182
4 ▲ 6 22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 10 8:49.258 3.255 4.183 51.783
5 = 4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 10 8:49.842 0.584 4.767 52.279
6 ▲ 2 69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 10 8:50.211 0.369 5.136 52.328
7 ▼ 3 86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 10 8:50.893 0.682 5.818 52.231
8 ▼ 2 * 8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 10 8:51.096 0.203 6.021 52.108
9 = 92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:51.391 0.295 6.316 52.413
10 ▲ 5 11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 10 8:51.872 0.481 6.797 52.205
11 ▼ 4 26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 10 8:52.212 0.340 7.137 52.225
12 ▲ 2 56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 10 8:52.832 0.620 7.757 52.115
13 ▲ 3 58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 10 8:53.044 0.212 7.969 51.938
14 ▼ 3 38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 10 8:53.312 0.268 8.237 52.539
15 ▼ 3 36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 10 8:53.400 0.088 8.325 52.086
16 ▼ 3 89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 10 8:54.297 0.897 9.222 52.182
17 = 5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 10 8:54.570 0.273 9.495 52.469
18 = 24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 10 8:54.914 0.344 9.839 52.546
19 ▲ 5 79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 10 8:57.732 2.818 12.657 52.848
20 ▲ 1 41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 10 8:58.193 0.461 13.118 52.641
21 ▲ 2 19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 10 9:06.013 7.820 20.938 53.440
22 = 35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 10 9:08.395 2.382 23.32 53.455
23 ▼ 4 20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 10 9:11.410 3.015 26.335 53.143
24 ▼ 4 28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 4 3:40.187 6 周回数 DNF 53.279

* 8 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

* 8

START TIME: 10:06 FINISH TIME: 10:15

Best Lap No.22

2017/5/7   10:34
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Final Document No: 97-01

Results
No. Driver Team Chassis Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 3 22 久保⽥ 清貴 REGOLITH from dumsr KOSMIC 14 12:11.663 51.655
2 ▼ 1 1 安達 慶真 +2kg TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:14.416 2.753 2.753 51.923
3 ▼ 1 10 ⼆階堂 将裕 LUCE Motor Sports with COLOR'S TONYKART 14 12:14.806 0.390 3.143 51.972
4 ▲ 4 8 松岡 嵩真 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH KOSMIC 14 12:14.832 0.026 3.169 51.788
5 = 4 湯浅 真司 MRT HISTRY with KENT INTREPID 14 12:15.592 0.760 3.929 51.944
6 ▼ 3 7 ⼤澤 政弥（Gentle)+2kg トレンタクワトロ名古屋 ART 14 12:17.924 2.332 6.261 52.230
7 = 86 ⼭⽥ 孝夫（Gentle)+3kg SOVLA TONYKART 14 12:18.039 0.115 6.376 52.046
8 ▲ 2 11 ⽥中 理（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 CROC PROMOTION 14 12:18.646 0.607 6.983 52.147
9 ▼ 3 69 ⼭本 尚也（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ奈良 INTREPID 14 12:21.503 2.857 9.84 52.302
10 ▲ 1 26 徳永 ⿓美 ぴぃたぁぱん 14 12:22.347 0.844 10.684 52.145
11 ▲ 5 89 森朴 繁樹（Gentle) TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 14 12:22.518 0.171 10.855 51.880
12 ▲ 1 58 ⼩林 幸治 +3kg T.たくみ KOSMIC 14 12:23.912 1.394 12.249 52.426
13 ▼ 1 56 加藤 栄治（Gentle) ベローチェMS EXPRIT 14 12:24.634 0.722 12.971 52.110
14 ▲ 1 36 ⻄⾯ 尚彰 Y's Factory Racing INTREPID 14 12:24.735 0.101 13.072 52.202
15 ▼ 1 38 ⾦⼦ 純也 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 14 12:25.348 0.613 13.685 52.447
16 ▲ 2 24 ⻄島 貴⼦（Gentle) ぴぃたぁぱん KOSMIC 14 12:25.996 0.648 14.333 52.472
17 ▲ 3 41 井上 ⼤輔 ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH ARROW 14 12:29.167 3.171 17.504 52.737
18 ▲ 6 28 原⼝ 裕志（Gentle) Gren Blue RT Maranello 14 12:34.322 5.155 22.659 53.064
19 ▼ 2 5 吉⽥ 昂平 +1kg ⼤同⼤学msr & REGOLITH TONYKART 14 12:36.413 2.091 24.75 52.984
20 ▼ 1 79 永井 康隆（Gentle) RT HISTRY with 住宅⼯房 DR 14 12:39.779 3.366 28.116 52.820
21 ▲ 2 20 島川 正太郎（Gentle) トレンタクワトロ鈴⿅ 14 12:39.835 0.056 28.172 53.328
22 = 35 ⼭⽥ 浩次（Gentle) Ash 14 12:40.532 0.697 28.869 53.376
23 ▼ 2 19 ⼤橋 郁元（Gentle) Y's Factory Racing STORM 14 12:41.663 1.131 30 53.532
24 ▼ 15 92 ⽯⽥ 邦彦 TEAM HIRANO TONYKART 9 7:59.031 5 周回数 DNF 52.507

START TIME: 12:41 FINISH TIME: 12:53

Best Lap No.22

2017/5/7   15:09
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